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2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
JV POM

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advanced to Finals 1 Floyd Central 85.42

Advanced to Finals 2 Dakota 82.16

Advanced to Finals 3 North Broward 81.68
Advanced to Semifinals 4 Olathe East 79.44
Advanced to Semifinals 5 Tumwater 79.38
Advanced to Semifinals 6 Ponderosa 79.20
Advanced to Semifinals 7 Blue Valley West 79.16
Advanced to Semifinals 8 Hazen 79.16
Advanced to Semifinals 9 Choctaw 77.90
Advanced to Semifinals 10 Edison 77.74
Advanced to Semifinals 11 Broken Arrow 77.62
Advanced to Semifinals 12  Stoney Creek 77.20
\dvanced to Semifinals 13  Eastlake 74.94

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals 1 Olathe East 82.54
Advanced to Finals 2 Broken Arrow 80.94
Advanced to Finals 3 Edison 80.56
Advanced to Finals 4 Blue Valley West 80.54
Advanced to Finals 5 Ponderosa 80.16
Advanced to Finals 6 Hazen 80.08
7 Stoney Creek 78.94
8 Tumwater 78.82
9 Choctaw 78.54
10  Eastlake 76.12

FINAL RESULTS

1 Floyd Central 89.2



© 00 N O O~ WwN

Dakota

North Broward
Olathe East
Ponderosa
Hazen

Broken Arrow
Edison

Blue Valley West

87.96
84.82
84.44
83.66
83.48
83.46
83.2

82.52



