

DVNCE JEVN UNION

## **2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP**

**JV POM** 

## PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advanced to Finals Advanced to Finals Advanced to Finals Advanced to Semifinals Advanced to Semifinals

1	Floyd Central	85.42
2	Dakota	82.16
3	North Broward	81.68
4	Olathe East	79.44
5	Tumwater	79.38
6	Ponderosa	79.20
7	Blue Valley West	79.16
8	Hazen	79.16
9	Choctaw	77.90
10	Edison	77.74
11	Broken Arrow	77.62
12	Stoney Creek	77.20
13	Eastlake	74.94

## SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals	1	Olathe East	82.54
Advanced to Finals	2	Broken Arrow	80.94
Advanced to Finals	3	Edison	80.56
Advanced to Finals	4	Blue Valley West	80.54
Advanced to Finals	5	Ponderosa	80.16
Advanced to Finals	6	Hazen	80.08
	7	Stoney Creek	78.94
	8	Tumwater	78.82
	9	Choctaw	78.54
	10	Eastlake	76.12

## **FINAL RESULTS**

1 Floyd Central

2	Dakota	87.96
3	North Broward	84.82
4	Olathe East	84.44
5	Ponderosa	83.66
6	Hazen	83.48
7	Broken Arrow	83.46
8	Edison	83.2
9	Blue Valley West	82.52